
Medline paper products
Add paper towels to your next Medline order

Multi-fold towels 
	• Folded into the next towel for automatic feeding 
	• Deluxe option features a heavier paper 

For EVSDSMFB, EVSDSMFB2, EVSDSMFW, 
EVSDSMCOUNTER dispensers sold on back

Item No. Description Sheet Size Pkg.
NON26810 Standard, white 9.13" x 9.5" 4,000/cs

NON26813 Deluxe, white 9.13" x 9.5" 4,000/cs

NON25815  Standard, natural 9.13" x 9.5" 4,000/cs

NON26818 Premium, TAD, white 8.75" x 9.5" 2,400/cs

 
C-fold towel 
	• Both sides of the towel are folded inwards 
	• Stacked individually 

For EVSDSMFB, EVSDSMFB2, EVSDSMFW, 
EVSDSMCOUNTER dispensers sold on back

Item No. Description Sheet Size Pkg.
NON26820  1-ply, white 13" x 10" 2,400/cs

 
Center-pull roll towels 
	• Made from 100% renewable sources
	• Soft and affordable 

For EVSDSRCENTERP dispenser sold on back

Item No. Description Sheet Size Pkg.
NON26830   Center-pull, white 8.25" x 12" 6/cs

NON26836   Center-pull, white 7.6" x 11" 6/cs

Roll towels
	• The economical choice 
	• Center-pull design helps eliminate cross contamination 
	• Deluxe option has thicker, fluffier paper

For EVSDSRAUTO2, EVSDSRMECH2,  
dispensers sold on back

Item No. Description Sheet Size Pkg.
NON25825  Standard, natural  8" x 350' 12/cs

NONPBM800N Standard, natural  8" x 800' 6/cs

NONPBM350  Standard, white  8" x 350' 12/cs

NON288425 Deluxe, white 8" x 425" 6/cs

NONPBM800B  Standard, white 8" x 800" 6/cs
 
Toilet seat cover 
	• Folded in half to fit all popular seat cover dispensers
	• Made from quick-dissolving tissue

For EVSDSCOVER dispenser sold on back

Item No. Description Size Pkg.

NON26899   Half-fold toilet seat 
cover paper refill 250 covers/pk 5,000/cs

 

Basic toilet tissues
	• Two-ply paper is made from 100% renewable sources

	• Deluxe option has thicker, fluffier paper

For EVSDSTPVSTD, EVSDSTPHSTD dispensers  
sold on back

Item No. Description Sheet Size Pkg.

NON26800 Standard, renewable 
pulp

4.5" x 3.8", 500 
sheets/roll 96/cs

NON27800 Standard 4" x 4", 500 
sheets/roll 96/cs

NON28800  Deluxe 4.5" x 3.25", 400 
sheets/roll 96/cs

 
Specialty toilet tissues
	• Deluxe option has thicker, fluffier paper
	• Larger individual rolls increase efficiency and  

reduce time spent changing rolls

	• Fits most small core and coreless dispensers
For EVSDSTPSMC, EVSDSTP91, EVSDSTP92,  
dispensers sold on back

Item No. Description Sheet Size Pkg.
NON28830  2-ply, white, small core 3.85" x 4.05" 36/cs

NON28831 2-ply, white, small core 3.85" x 4.05" 18/cs

NON26805  Jumbo, 2-ply, white 3.5" x 1000' 8/cs

NON28805 Jumbo, deluxe  
paper, white 3.5" x 650' 12/cs



Dispenser and paper request form
Please submit the following in order to generate paper quotes
Paper towel toilet paper dispensers

Please submit the following in order to generate a quote: 

1.	 Current competitor item numbers and monthly usage 
2.	 Savings target (if applicable) 
3.	 Total administrative fees and rebates on the account (if applicable) 
4.	 Does Medline need to provide the install? 
5.	 Is there any reason why the 5-year standard agreement wouldn’t be applicable? 
6.	 Expectations for conversion timeline (15 weeks typical)  
7.	 Total number of requested dispensers    
Note: A quote won’t be created until this form is submitted 

To view Medline’s Green Product Portfolio, go to: www.medline.com/go/greenproducts
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Item No. EVSDSMFB EVSDSMFB2 EVSDSMFW EVSDSMCOUNTER EVSDSCOVER EVSDSRCENTERP EVSDSRAUTO2 EVSDSRMECH2 EVSDSTPSMC EVSDSTP91, 
EVSDSTP92

EVSDSTPVSTD, 
EVSDSTPHSTD

Description
Black, 
multifold 
dispenser

Black, 
multifold 
dispenser

White, 
multifold 
dispenser

Countertop 
multifold towel 
dispenser

Black toilet 
seat cover 
dispenser,  
1/2 fold

Center-pull towel  
dispenser

8” automatic 
roll towel 
dispenser

8” mechanical 
roll towel 
dispenser

Two-roll small 
core dispenser

Single and 
double roll 
dispensers

Two-roll  
dispensers

Compatible  
paper

NON25815, 
NON26810, 
NON26813, 
NON26818, 
NON26820

NON25815, 
NON26810, 
NON26813, 
NON26818, 
NON26820

NON25815, 
NON26810, 
NON26813, 
NON26818, 
NON26820

NON25815, 
NON26810,  
NON26813,  
NON26818,  
NON26820

NON26899 NON26830, 
NON26836

NON25825, 
NON288425, 
NONPBM350,  
NONPBM800B, 
NONPBM800N

NON25825, 
NON288425, 
NONPBM350,  
NONPBM800B, 
NONPBM800N

NON28830 NON26805, 
NON28805

NON26800, 
NON27800, 
NON27800

No. of  
dispensers  
needed


