Medline paper products

Add paper towels to your next Medline order







- · The economical choice
- Center-pull design helps eliminate cross contamination
- Deluxe option has thicker, fluffier paper

For EVSDSRAUTO2, EVSDSRMECH2, dispensers sold on back

Item No.	Description	Sheet Size	Pkg.
NON25825	Standard, natural	8" x 350'	12/cs
NONPBM800N	Standard, natural	8" x 800'	6/cs
NONPBM350	Standard, white	8" x 350'	12/cs
NON288425	Deluxe, white	8" x 425"	6/cs
NONPBM800B	Standard, white	8" x 800"	6/cs

Toilet seat cover

- Folded in half to fit all popular seat cover dispensers
- Made from quick-dissolving tissue

For EVSDSCOVER dispenser sold on back

Item No.	Description	Size	Pkg.
NON26899	Half-fold toilet seat cover paper refill	250 covers/pk	5,000/cs



Multi-fold towels

- Folded into the next towel for automatic feeding
- Deluxe option features a heavier paper

For EVSDSMFB, EVSDSMFB2, EVSDSMFW, EVSDSMCOUNTER dispensers sold on back

Item No.	Description	Sheet Size	Pkg.
NON26810	Standard, white	9.13" x 9.5"	4,000/cs
NON26813	Deluxe, white	9.13" x 9.5"	4,000/cs
NON25815	Standard, natural	9.13" x 9.5"	4,000/cs
NON26818	Premium, TAD, white	8.75" x 9.5"	2,400/cs

C-fold towel

- · Both sides of the towel are folded inwards
- Stacked individually

For EVSDSMFB, EVSDSMFB2, EVSDSMFW, EVSDSMCOUNTER dispensers sold on back

Item No.	Description	Sheet Size	Pkg.	
NON26820	1-ply, white	13" x 10"	2,400/cs	

Center-pull roll towels

- Made from 100% renewable sources
- Soft and affordable

For EVSDSRCENTERP dispenser sold on back

Item No.	Description	Sheet Size	Pkg.
NON26830	Center-pull, white	8.25" x 12"	6/cs
NON26836	Center-pull, white	7.6" x 11"	6/cs



Basic toilet tissues

- Two-ply paper is made from 100% renewable sources
- Deluxe option has thicker, fluffier paper

For EVSDSTPVSTD, EVSDSTPHSTD dispensers sold on back

Item No.	Description	Sheet Size	Pkg.
NON26800	Standard, renewable pulp	4.5" x 3.8", 500 sheets/roll	96/cs
NON27800	Standard	4" x 4", 500 sheets/roll	96/cs
NON28800	Deluxe	4.5" x 3.25", 400 sheets/roll	96/cs

Specialty toilet tissues

- Deluxe option has thicker, fluffier paper
- Larger individual rolls increase efficiency and reduce time spent changing rolls
- Fits most small core and coreless dispensers

For EVSDSTPSMC, EVSDSTP91, EVSDSTP92, dispensers sold on back

Item No.	Description	Sheet Size	Pkg.
NON28830	2-ply, white, small core	3.85" x 4.05"	36/cs
NON28831	2-ply, white, small core	3.85" x 4.05"	18/cs
NON26805	Jumbo, 2-ply, white	3.5" x 1000'	8/cs
NON28805	Jumbo, deluxe paper, white	3.5" x 650'	12/cs

Dispenser and paper request form

Please submit the following in order to generate paper quotes

Paper towel toilet paper dispensers























Item No.	EVSDSMFB	EVSDSMFB2	EVSDSMFW	EVSDSMCOUNTER	EVSDSCOVER	EVSDSRCENTERP	EVSDSRAUT02	EVSDSRMECH2	EVSDSTPSMC	EVSDSTP91, EVSDSTP92	EVSDSTPVSTD, EVSDSTPHSTD
Description	Black, multifold dispenser	Black, multifold dispenser	White, multifold dispenser	Countertop multifold towel dispenser	Black toilet seat cover dispenser, 1/2 fold	Center-pull towel dispenser	roll towel	8" mechanical roll towel dispenser	Two-roll small core dispenser	Single and double roll dispensers	Two-roll dispensers
Compatible paper	NON25815, NON26810, NON26813, NON26818, NON26820	NON25815, NON26810, NON26813, NON26818, NON26820	NON25815, NON26810, NON26813, NON26818, NON26820	NON25815, NON26810, NON26813, NON26818, NON26820	NON26899		NON25825, NON288425, NONPBM350, NONPBM800B, NONPBM800N	NON25825, NON288425, NONPBM350, NONPBM800B, NONPBM800N	NON28830	NON26805, NON28805	NON26800, NON27800, NON27800
No. of dispensers needed											

Please submit the following in order to generate a quote:

- 1. Current competitor item numbers and monthly usage
- 2. Savings target (if applicable)
- 3. Total administrative fees and rebates on the account (if applicable)
- 4. Does Medline need to provide the install?
- 5. Is there any reason why the 5-year standard agreement wouldn't be applicable?
- 6. Expectations for conversion timeline (15 weeks typical)
- 7. Total number of requested dispensers

Note: A quote won't be created until this form is submitted

To view Medline's Green Product Portfolio, go to: www.medline.com/go/greenproducts

